
2020 Summer Recreation Schedule 
  

 
 
 

 
Field Hockey 

• High School (Grades 9-12) 
Mon: July 6    10:00 am – 12:00 pm  NAI Turf Field 
Fri: July 7, 14      8:00 am – 10:00 am  NAI Turf Field 
Wed: July 8      7:00 pm – 9:00 pm  Newman Stadium 
Fri: July 10, 24, 31     8:00 am – 10:00 am  Newman Stadium 
Mon: July 13       7:00 pm – 9:00 pm  NAI Turf Field 
Wed: July 15      7:00 pm – 9:00 pm  NAI Turf Field 
Fri: July 17    12:00 pm – 2:00 pm  NAI Turf Field 
Mon: July 20, 27   10:00 am – 12:00 pm  NAI Turf Field 
Wed: July 22, 29   10:00 am – 12:00 pm  NAI Turf Field 
Mon: August 3      8:00 am – 10:00 am  NAI Turf Field 
Mon: August 5      8:00 am – 10:00 am  NAI Turf Field 
Mon: August 10   10:30 am – 12:30 pm  Newman Stadium  
Wed: August 12   10:00 am – 12:00 pm  NAI Turf Field 

 
• Middle School (Grades 7-8) 

Tues: July 7, 21, 28; Aug. 11  6:00 pm – 8:00 pm  NAI Turf Field 
Thurs: July 9, 23, 30; Aug. 13  6:00 pm – 8:00 pm  NAI Turf Field 
Tues: August 4    4:00 pm – 6:00 pm  NAI Turf Field 
Thurs: August 6   4:00 pm – 6:00 pm  NAI Turf Field 
 

Football 
• Varsity/JV (Grades 10-12) 

Mon: June 29; July 6, 13, 20, 27 8:00 am – 11:00 am  Newman Stadium 
Tue: June 30; July 7, 14, 21, 28 8:00 am – 11:00 am  Newman Stadium 
Wed: July 1, 8, 15, 22, 29  8:00 am – 11:30 am  Newman Stadium 
Thurs: July 2, 9, 16, 23, 30  8:00 am – 11:00 am  Newman Stadium 
Monday - Thursday, July 13-16 7:00 am – 10:00 am  NAI Turf Field 
 



Football 

• Freshman (Grade 9) 
Mon: July 6, 13, 20, 27  8:00 am – 11:00 am  NAI Softball Field 
Tues: July 7, 14, 21, 28  8:00 am – 11:00 am  NAI Softball Field 
Thurs: July 9, 16, 23, 30  8:00 am – 11:00 am  NAI Softball Field 
Mon: August 10   8:00 am – 12:00 pm  NAI Softball Field  
Tues: August 11   8:00 am – 12:00 pm  NAI Softball Field  
Thurs: August 13   8:00 am – 12:00 pm  NAI Softball Field 
  

• Carson/Ingomar (Grades 7-8) 
Tues: July 7, 14, 21, 28; Aug. 4, 18 8:00 am – 10:30 am  Ingomar MS Field 
Wed: July 8, 15, 22, 29; Aug. 5 8:00 am – 10:30 am  Ingomar MS Field 
Mon: August 17   8:00 am – 10:30 am  Ingomar MS Field 

 
• Marshall (Grades 7-8) 

Mon: July 6; Aug. 17   8:00 am – 10:30 am  Marshall MS Field 
Tues: July 7; Aug. 18   8:00 am – 10:30 am  Marshall MS Field 
Wed: July 15, 22, 29; Aug. 12  8:00 am – 10:30 am  Marshall MS Field 
Thurs: July 16, 23, 30; Aug. 13 8:00 am – 10:30 am  Marshall MS Field 

 
Volleyball 

• High School (Grades 9-12) 
Mon: June 29; July 6, 13, 20, 27; Aug. 3, 10  7:00 pm – 10:00 pm  NASH Gymnasium 
Wed: July 1, 8, 15, 22, 29; Aug. 5, 12   3:00 pm – 5:00 pm  NASH Gymnasium 
Thurs: July 2, 9, 16, 23, 30; Aug. 6, 13  7:00 pm – 10:00 pm  NASH Gymnasium 

 
 


